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Mes Tipo Personal iyd
paterno materno funcion

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Godoy Diaz Katherine Jornal Tercera Administracion y 320.000 264.288, 01-08-2017 31-08-2017
Finanzas

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Gonzalez Lopez Guillermo Jornal Tercera Administracion y 320.000 260.864, 01-08-2017 |31-08-2017
Finanzas

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Carmona Cordova Leonardo Jornal Tercera Administracion y 85.333 70.477, 01-08-2017 |31-08-2017
Finanzas

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Campusano Araya Rossana Jornal Tercera Administracion y 320.000 260.864, 01-08-2017 |31-08-2017
Finanzas

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Vicencio Segovia Oscar Jornal Tercera Administracion y 85.333 69.589| 01-08-2017 31-08-2017
Finanzas

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Mena Lopez Nicole Jornal Tercera Administracion y 85.883 70.477, 01-08-2017 |31-08-2017
Finanzas

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Alvarez Rivera Juan Jornal Tercera Administracion y 298.667 244100, 01-08-2017 |31-08-2017
Finanzas

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Villalobos Roa Diana Jornal Tercera Administracion y 320.000 260.960| 01-08-2017 |31-08-2017
Finanzas

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Egana Valenzuela Carlos Jornal Tercera Administracion y 309.333 252.261, 01-08-2017 | 31-08-2017
Finanzas

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Villalobos Roa Evelyn Jornal Tercera Administracion y 21.333 17.397| 30-08-2017 [31-08-2017
Finanzas

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Reyes Vergara Hernan Jornal Tercera Administracion y 320.000 260.960, 01-08-2017 31-08-2017
Finanzas

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Monrroy Munizaga Hernan Jornal Tercera Administracion y 320.000 260.960, 01-08-2017 |31-08-2017
Finanzas

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Astudillo Sierra Hector Jornal Tercera Administracion y 320.000 261536, 01-08-2017 |31-08-2017
Finanzas

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Traslavifia Soloaga Cristian Jornal Tercera Administracion y 288.000 234778, 01-08-2017 |31-08-2017
Finanzas

Direccion de

2017 Agosto Carcamo Arias Veronica Jornal Tercera Administracion y 320.000 260.960, 01-08-2017 |31-08-2017
Finanzas




2017

Agosto

Ramirez

Varas

Gladys

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

320.000

261.536

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

De Felippe

Zarate

Ema

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

320.000

260.960

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

Hernandez

Claudia

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

320.000

260.960

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

Escobar

Pezo

Gabriel

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

320.000

260.960

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

Diaz

Diaz

Paulino

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

298.667

243.563

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

'Miranda

Chacana

Patricio

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

320.000

260.960

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

Alvarez

Campillay

Pedro

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

320.000

260.960

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

Ramos

Tapia

Raquel

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

320.000

260.960

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

Fredes

Mancilla

Yaritza

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

320.000

263.136

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

Villabos

Villalobos

Luis

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

320.000

260.992

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

'Molina

Tamblay

Edwin

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

320.000

260.992

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

Caballero

Bordones

Katherine

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

320.000

260.960

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

Valladares

Campusano

Cristofher

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

298.667

243.563

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

Tirado

Anacona

Maria

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

298.667

243.563

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

Rojas

Campillay

Maria

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

298.667

243.563

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

Jopia

Reinuaba

Francisco

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

298.667

243.563

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

Bricefio

Vilegas

Carolina

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

245.333

201.738

01-08-2017

31-08-2017

2017

Agosto

Valenzuela

Urrutia

Ana

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

245.333

200.069

01-08-2017

31-08-2017




2017

Agosto

Mufioz

Figueroa

Betty

Jornal

Tercera

Direccion de
Administracion y
Finanzas

245.333

200.069

01-08-2017

31-08-2017




